
 

 

 

Corrigendum No.QMS-003 
  

 
 
      Deputy General Manager  

Dated: 04.05.2024                                                      (BRNWM)                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Branch Redesign and Network Management 
2nd Floor, State Bank Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Schedule Existing last date and time Revised last date and time 

Date and Time of opening of 
Technical Bids 

16:00 hrs on 04.05.2024 16:00 hrs on 07.05.2024 

Ref: RFP No. SBI/CC/BRNWM/QMS/2023-24/001, Dated: 22/03/2024 for Procurement 
of Queue Management Solution                                                   


